
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
13 till 19 February 2012 -- Antalya (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 83 85 0,976 4 2 7 1

DURSUN Emre TR 58 83 0,698 2 1 4 2
SWITALA Joel FR 55 91 0,604 0 -3 5 3

VAN ERP Jean NL 73 57 1,280 4 3 7 1
UZUN Eren TR 53 71 0,746 2 1 4 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 22 48 0,458 0 -4 4 3

MAS José-Maria ES 68 49 1,387 4 3 6 1
ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 82 58 1,413 2 0 6 2

SCIACCA Emilio IT 47 57 0,824 0 -3 5 3

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 77 55 1,400 4 2 9 1
KANG In-Won KR 60 34 1,764 2 1 7 2

MINAOGLU Manol TR 47 57 0,824 0 -3 6 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 43 1,395 4 4 11 1
ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 38 57 0,666 2 0 3 2

LUKSCH Oswald AT 30 53 0,566 0 -4 4 3

BULUT Savas TR 80 64 1,250 4 2 10 1
THUER Herbert AT 57 87 0,655 2 0 5 2
OLSSON Nalle SE 60 82 0,731 0 -2 9 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 60 40 1,500 4 4 7 1
HENRI Ragai EG 48 68 0,705 2 -1 7 2

KOHOUT Stepan CZ 44 64 0,687 0 -3 6 3

NILSSON Michael SE 70 46 1,521 4 3 5 1
AZIMLI Semsettin TR 60 54 1,111 2 1 8 2

GOMES Vasco PT 29 49 0,591 0 -4 4 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 73 62 1,177 4 3 9 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 79 99 0,797 2 0 7 2
GÜNBATTI Metin TR 46 72 0,638 0 -3 4 3

KIRMAN Koray TR 65 70 0,928 2 1 4 1
BEYAZ Ekrem TR 77 82 0,939 2 0 8 2

RUDOLPH Christian DE 66 62 1,064 2 -1 5 3

PENNÖR David SE 72 69 1,043 4 2 5 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 67 47 1,425 2 1 8 2

GUNGOR Savas TR 38 47 0,808 0 -3 5 3

VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 28 2,142 4 4 10 1
FOGE Claus DK 46 51 0,901 2 0 5 2

RAHMET Muammer TR 28 42 0,666 0 -4 5 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 49 1,224 4 4 5 1
AKGUN Hayri TR 49 56 0,875 2 0 4 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 24 58 0,413 0 -4 3 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 77 70 1,100 4 2 8 1
AKKAYA Hamit TR 58 59 0,983 2 1 8 2

NADY Riad EG 61 64 0,953 0 -3 4 3

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 40 1,500 4 4 9 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 47 40 1,175 2 0 5 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 21 33 0,636 0 -4 4 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 50 1,200 4 4 5 1
BAS Serdar TR 46 42 1,095 2 0 7 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 20 51 0,392 0 -4 5 3

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 49 1,224 4 4 4 1
TÜZÜL Murat TR 48 37 1,297 2 0 5 2

ZÖLLNER Christian DE 35 45 0,777 0 -4 5 3

AKTI Erkan TR 60 50 1,200 4 4 9 1
KIM Heang Jik KR 52 45 1,155 2 0 8 2

TURKMEN Umit TR 19 40 0,475 0 -4 3 3

NOVAK Radek CZ 60 48 1,250 4 4 6 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 51 62 0,822 2 0 6 2
SOINISALO Tapio FI 23 57 0,403 0 -4 2 3

SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 1
ALP Ahmet TR 58 52 1,115 2 0 6 2

KOREC Jaroslav CZ 32 46 0,695 0 -4 5 3

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 68 80 0,850 4 3 6 1
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 46 51 0,901 2 0 6 2

CLAUS PASCAL BE 56 78 0,717 0 -3 7 3

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 72 73 0,986 4 3 7 1
CALISKAN Yalcin TR 60 85 0,705 2 1 6 2

HUDAK Jan CZ 41 69 0,594 0 -4 4 3

DEMIRCAN Umit TR 60 65 0,923 4 4 4 1
SALEM Khaled EG 47 79 0,594 2 0 4 2
BREUR Joke NL 22 59 0,372 0 -4 6 3

MOULOS Vagelis GR 60 38 1,578 4 4 7 1
AKSOY Mehmet TR 52 46 1,130 2 0 6 2

PAIS Pedro PT 33 41 0,804 0 -4 7 3

U

V

I

J

K

L

W

X

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
13 till 19 February 2012 -- Antalya (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 28 2,142 4 4 10 1
0 MOULOS Vagelis GR 60 38 1,578 4 4 7 2
0 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 40 1,500 4 4 9 3
0 HOFMAN Glen NL 60 40 1,500 4 4 7 4
0 CAPAK Can TR 60 43 1,395 4 4 11 5
0 NOVAK Radek CZ 60 48 1,250 4 4 6 6
0 CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 49 1,224 4 4 5 7
0 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 49 1,224 4 4 4 8

AKTI Erkan TR 60 50 1,200 4 4 9 9
REVERCHON Jean FR 60 50 1,200 4 4 5 10
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 11
DEMIRCAN Umit TR 60 65 0,923 4 4 4 12
NILSSON Michael SE 70 46 1,521 4 3 5 13
MAS José-Maria ES 68 49 1,387 4 3 6 14
VAN ERP Jean NL 73 57 1,280 4 3 7 15

CRESPO Carlos ES 73 62 1,177 4 3 9 16
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 72 73 0,986 4 3 7 17

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 68 80 0,850 4 3 6 18
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 77 55 1,400 4 2 9 19

BULUT Savas TR 80 64 1,250 4 2 10 20
INCEKARA Hakan TR 77 70 1,100 4 2 8 21

PENNÖR David SE 72 69 1,043 4 2 5 22
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 83 85 0,976 4 2 7 23

KIRMAN Koray TR 65 70 0,928 2 1 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KANG In-Won KR 60 34 1,764 2 1 7 1
2 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 67 47 1,425 2 1 8 2
3 AZIMLI Semsettin TR 60 54 1,111 2 1 8 3
4 AKKAYA Hamit TR 58 59 0,983 2 1 8 4
5 UZUN Eren TR 53 71 0,746 2 1 4 5
6 CALISKAN Yalcin TR 60 85 0,705 2 1 6 6
7 DURSUN Emre TR 58 83 0,698 2 1 4 7
8 ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 82 58 1,413 2 0 6 8
9 TÜZÜL Murat TR 48 37 1,297 2 0 5 9
10 UYMAZ Birol TR 47 40 1,175 2 0 5 10
11 KIM Heang Jik KR 52 45 1,155 2 0 8 11
12 AKSOY Mehmet TR 52 46 1,130 2 0 6 12
13 ALP Ahmet TR 58 52 1,115 2 0 6 13
14 BAS Serdar TR 46 42 1,095 2 0 7 14
15 BEYAZ Ekrem TR 77 82 0,939 2 0 8 15
16 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 46 51 0,901 2 0 6 16
17 FOGE Claus DK 46 51 0,901 2 0 5 17
18 AKGUN Hayri TR 49 56 0,875 2 0 4 18
19 CHO Myung Woo KR 51 62 0,822 2 0 6 19
20 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 79 99 0,797 2 0 7 20
21 ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 38 57 0,666 2 0 3 21
22 THUER Herbert AT 57 87 0,655 2 0 5 22
23 SALEM Khaled EG 47 79 0,594 2 0 4 23
24 HENRI Ragai EG 48 68 0,705 2 -1 7 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

25 RUDOLPH Christian DE 66 62 1,064 2 -1 5 1
26 OLSSON Nalle SE 60 82 0,731 0 -2 9 2
27 NADY Riad EG 61 64 0,953 0 -3 4 3
28 MINAOGLU Manol TR 47 57 0,824 0 -3 6 4
29 SCIACCA Emilio IT 47 57 0,824 0 -3 5 5
30 GUNGOR Savas TR 38 47 0,808 0 -3 5 6
31 CLAUS PASCAL BE 56 78 0,717 0 -3 7 7
32 KOHOUT Stepan CZ 44 64 0,687 0 -3 6 8
33 GÜNBATTI Metin TR 46 72 0,638 0 -3 4 9
34 SWITALA Joel FR 55 91 0,604 0 -3 5 10
35 PAIS Pedro PT 33 41 0,804 0 -4 7 11
36 ZÖLLNER Christian DE 35 45 0,777 0 -4 5 12
37 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 32 46 0,695 0 -4 5 13
38 RAHMET Muammer TR 28 42 0,666 0 -4 5 14
39 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 21 33 0,636 0 -4 4 15
40 HUDAK Jan CZ 41 69 0,594 0 -4 4 16
41 GOMES Vasco PT 29 49 0,591 0 -4 4 17
42 LUKSCH Oswald AT 30 53 0,566 0 -4 4 18
43 TURKMEN Umit TR 19 40 0,475 0 -4 3 19
44 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 22 48 0,458 0 -4 4 20
45 ECKEL Sylvia NL 24 58 0,413 0 -4 3 21
46 SOINISALO Tapio FI 23 57 0,403 0 -4 2 22
47 SPRUZINA Frank DE 20 51 0,392 0 -4 5 23
48 BREUR Joke NL 22 59 0,372 0 -4 6 24
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